2020/2021 SPRING TERM GRADUATE COURSE SCHEDULE

ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL SCIENCES
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Day Hour GRADUATE PROGRAM
08:30-09:20
09:30-10:20
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
>
5
z 12:30-13:20
O
=
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20
15:30-16:20
16:30-17:20
08:30-09:20
. . CE 515 GEOTECHNICS IN PRACTICE
09:30-10:20 (Online: 150 Min)) ELECTIVE
10:30-11:20 CE 515 GEOTECHNICS IN PRACTICE ELECTIVE
11:30-12:20 CE 515 GEOTECHNICS IN PRACTICE ELECTIVE
>
3
@ 12:30-13:20
=
13-30-14-20 CE 510 COMPUTER APPLICATIQNS IN GI_EOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING ELECTIVE
(Online: 90 Min)
14:30-15:20 CE 510 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING ELECTIVE
15:30-16:20 CE 510 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING ELECTIVE
16:30-17:20
08:30-09:20
. ) CE 508 SOIL DYNAMICS
09:30-10:20 (Online: 90 Min) ELECTIVE
10:30-11:20 CE 508 SOIL DYNAMICS ELECTIVE
> 11:30-12:20 CE 508 SOIL DYNAMICS ELECTIVE
<
a
2]
w 12:30-13:20
zZ
)
w
= 13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20 CE 501 ADVANCED _CONCRET_E TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
(Online. :100 Min)
15:30-16:20 CE 501 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
16:30-17:20 CE 501 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE




2020/2021 SPRING TERM GRADUATE COURSE SCHEDULE

ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL SCIENCES
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Day Hour GRADUATE PROGRAM
08:30-09:20
09:30-10:20
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
z 13:30-14:20
(@)
i
)
2 14-30-15-20 CE 505 ADVANCED S_TI?ENGTH OF MATERIALS ELECTIVE
[ (Online: 120 Min)
15:30-16:20 CE 505 ADVANCED STRENGTH OF MATERIALS ELECTIVE
16:30-17:20 CE 505 ADVANCED STRENGTH OF MATERIALS ELECTIVE
18:00-18-50 CE 512 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING ELECTIVE
(Online: 150 Min)
19:00-19:50 CE 512 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING ELECTIVE
20:00-20:50 CE 512 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING ELECTIVE
08:30-09:20
09:30-10-20 CE 521 ANKARA URE_»AN TRA_NSPORT SYSTEMS ELECTIVE
(Online: 50 Min)
10:30-11:20 CE 521 ANKARA URBAN TRANSPORT SYSTEMS ELECTIVE
11:30-12:20 CE 521 ANKARA URBAN TRANSPORT SYSTEMS ELECTIVE
12:30-13:20
2
CE 519 SMART CITIES
() . N .
= 13:30-14:20 (Online: 50 Min) ELECTIVE
T
14:30-15:20 CE 519 SMART CITIES ELECTIVE
15:30-16:20 CE 519 SMART CITIES ELECTIVE
16:30-17-20 CE 520 COMPUTER SQIENCE !:OR SMART CITIES ELECTIVE
(Online: 50 Min)
17:30-18:20 CE 520 COMPUTER SCIENCE FOR SMART CITIES ELECTIVE
18:30-19:20 CE 520 COMPUTER SCIENCE FOR SMART CITIES ELECTIVE




