

**ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL SCIENCES
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
2020/2021 SPRING TERM GRADUATE COURSE SCHEDULE**

Day	Hour	GRADUATE PROGRAM		
MONDAY	08:30-09:20			
	09:30-10:20			
	10:30-11:20			
	11:30-12:20			
	12:30-13:20			
	13:30-14:20			
	14:30-15:20			
	15:30-16:20			
	16:30-17:20			
TUESDAY	08:30-09:20			
	09:30-10:20	CE 515 GEOTECHNICS IN PRACTICE <i>(Online: 150 Min.)</i>		ELECTIVE
	10:30-11:20	CE 515 GEOTECHNICS IN PRACTICE		ELECTIVE
	11:30-12:20	CE 515 GEOTECHNICS IN PRACTICE		ELECTIVE
	12:30-13:20			
	13:30-14:20	CE 510 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING <i>(Online: 90 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	14:30-15:20	CE 510 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING		ELECTIVE
	15:30-16:20	CE 510 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING		ELECTIVE
	16:30-17:20			
WEDNESDAY	08:30-09:20			
	09:30-10:20	CE 508 SOIL DYNAMICS <i>(Online: 90 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	10:30-11:20	CE 508 SOIL DYNAMICS		ELECTIVE
	11:30-12:20	CE 508 SOIL DYNAMICS		ELECTIVE
	12:30-13:20			
	13:30-14:20			
	14:30-15:20	CE 501 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY <i>(Online. :100 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	15:30-16:20	CE 501 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY		ELECTIVE
	16:30-17:20	CE 501 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY		ELECTIVE

**ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL SCIENCES
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
2020/2021 SPRING TERM GRADUATE COURSE SCHEDULE**

Day	Hour	GRADUATE PROGRAM		
THURSDAY	08:30-09:20			
	09:30-10:20			
	10:30-11:20			
	11:30-12:20			
	12:30-13:20			
	13:30-14:20			
	14:30-15:20	CE 505 ADVANCED STRENGTH OF MATERIALS <i>(Online: 120 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	15:30-16:20	CE 505 ADVANCED STRENGTH OF MATERIALS		ELECTIVE
	16:30-17:20	CE 505 ADVANCED STRENGTH OF MATERIALS		ELECTIVE
	18:00-18:50	CE 512 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING <i>(Online: 150 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	19:00-19:50	CE 512 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING		ELECTIVE
	20:00-20:50	CE 512 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING		ELECTIVE
FRIDAY	08:30-09:20			
	09:30-10:20	CE 521 ANKARA URBAN TRANSPORT SYSTEMS <i>(Online: 50 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	10:30-11:20	CE 521 ANKARA URBAN TRANSPORT SYSTEMS		ELECTIVE
	11:30-12:20	CE 521 ANKARA URBAN TRANSPORT SYSTEMS		ELECTIVE
	12:30-13:20			
	13:30-14:20	CE 519 SMART CITIES <i>(Online: 50 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	14:30-15:20	CE 519 SMART CITIES		ELECTIVE
	15:30-16:20	CE 519 SMART CITIES		ELECTIVE
	16:30-17:20	CE 520 COMPUTER SCIENCE FOR SMART CITIES <i>(Online: 50 Min)</i>		ELECTIVE
	17:30-18:20	CE 520 COMPUTER SCIENCE FOR SMART CITIES		ELECTIVE
	18:30-19:20	CE 520 COMPUTER SCIENCE FOR SMART CITIES		ELECTIVE